Date
2/13/2018
4/13/2018
5/3/2018
5/23/2018
7/12/2018
7/31/2018
9/15/2019
11/8/2018
11/13/2018
11/30/2018
12/18/2018
12/28/2018

Organization
PHFA
PHFA
PHFA
PHFA
PHFA
PHFA
PHFA
PHFA
PHFA

Wells Fargo
PHFA
Walmart
Santander

Total Donations:

2018 Grants to NHS

RV SR Vo Vo Vs e ¥ A Y R ¥ V2 RV RV IR V. SR 728

Amount
8,345
1,000

3,910.00
2,900.00
2,740.00
8,500.00
3,000.00
9,530.00
1,000.00
24,000.00
1,500.00
4,000.00
25,000

95,425.00

Notes
Counseling Grant
Counseling Grant
Counseling Grant
Counseling Grant
Counseling Grant
Counseling Grant
Project Reinvest: Financial Capability (PRFC) - Counseling Grant
Counseling Grant
Counseling Grant
CLIP Grant
Counseling Grant
Community Grant
Grant to Support HBE & Budget/Credit Counseling Services



