## 2018 Grants to NHS

Date	Organization	Amount		Notes
2/13/2018	PHFA	\$	8,345	Counseling Grant
4/13/2018	PHFA	\$	1,000	Counseling Grant
5/3/2018	PHFA	\$	3,910.00	Counseling Grant
5/23/2018	PHFA	\$	2,900.00	Counseling Grant
7/12/2018	PHFA	\$	2,740.00	Counseling Grant
7/31/2018	PHFA	\$	8,500.00	Counseling Grant
9/15/2019	PHFA	\$	3,000.00	Project Reinvest: Financial Capability (PRFC) - Counseling Grant
11/8/2018	PHFA	\$	9,530.00	Counseling Grant
11/13/2018	PHFA	\$	1,000.00	Counseling Grant
11/30/2018	Wells Fargo	\$	24,000.00	CLIP Grant
12/18/2018	PHFA	\$	1,500.00	Counseling Grant
12/28/2018	Walmart	\$	4,000.00	Community Grant
	Santander	\$	25,000	Grant to Support HBE & Budget/Credit Counseling Services
Total Donations:		\$	95,425.00	